
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Deckard™
Paper Holder

BPH-DA1B Finish(B) q
BPH-DA1C Finish(C) q
BPH-DA1K Finish(K) q

•	 All Metal Swivel Mount
•	 Mounting Hardware Included
•	 Pforever Warranty®

9-1/16 [229.9]

7 [177.8]

13/16
[20.4]

3-3/32
[78.9]

9-1/16 [229.9]

7 [177.8]

13/16
[20.4]

3-3/32
[78.9]

Copyright © 2017, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support SS-BPH-DA1X12080-00 August 25, 2017


